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Page(s) 1 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM SHAHZAD 

TAYYABA FARMAN TOOR 

MUHAMMAD WAQAR REHAN 

ALISHBA SAEED 

ABID ALI 

HASSAN IMTIAZ CHATTHA 

SHEIKH SHAHZAD NAVEED

FARMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD REHAN AFZAL

RASHID UD DIN

ABDUL HAMEED

IMTIAZ AHMED CHATTHA

1

2

3

4

5

6

35500222

35500191

35500433

35500353

35500317

35500013

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MEDICAL OFFICER (LAHORE)    -  (BS-17)

AUQAF & RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS

6 Case #  18M2020

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

AMMARA MUSTAFA 

FARWA NASIR KHAN AWAN 

IBRAHEEM AHMAD 

AYESHA JAVED 

MUHAMMAD TAYAB NAZIR 

ZARA FAROOQ 

NAWAL NASEEM 

GHULAM MUSTAFA

NASIR KHAN AWAN

MUZAFFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JAVED

NAZIR AHMED

FAROOQ SARWAR

MIAN MUHAMMAD NASEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

35500568

35500452

35500168

35500292

35500281

35500114

35500426

PAKPATTAN

KHUSHAB

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

SIALKOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MEDICAL OFFICER (LAHORE)    -  (BS-17)

AUQAF & RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS

6 Case #  18M2020

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MARYAM IKRAM 

TANZILA SHARIF 

ANAM IKRAM 

FIZA JAVED 

ROHA KHANUM 

MARYAM SHAHZADI 

MUHAMMAD HASHIM 

MUHAMMAD SAMEE KHAN TAREEN 

ALI RIZWAN FAISAL 

AFEERA AHMAD 

KALSOOM BIBI 

ALI RAZA 

IKRAM ALI AZHAR

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

JAVED IQBAL RANA

MUHAMMED IDREES

ABDUL KHALIQ

RANA SHABBIR HUSSAIN

AFTAB AHMAD KHAN TAREEN

FAISAL HAFEEZ BHALLI

AHMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

RIAZ AHMAD ABID

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

35500444

35500374

35500274

35500558

35500467

35500188

35500088

35500334

35500386

35500407

35500219

35500512

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MEDICAL OFFICER (LAHORE)    -  (BS-17)

AUQAF & RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS

6 Case #  18M2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

TEHRIM TAHIR 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

SAIMA ABDUL HAQUE 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR LATIF

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ABDUL HAQUE

20

21

22

35500366

35500202

35500351

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


