PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : MEDICAL OFFICER (LAHORE) - (BS-17)

Department: AUQAF & RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 18M2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	35500222	1	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM SHAHZAD SHEIKH SHAHZAD NAVEED	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	35500191	2	TAYYABA FARMAN TOOR FARMAN ALI	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	35500433	3	MUHAMMAD WAQAR REHAN MUHAMMAD REHAN AFZAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	35500353	4	ALISHBA SAEED RASHID UD DIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	35500317	5	ABID ALI ABDUL HAMEED	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	35500013	6	HASSAN IMTIAZ CHATTHA IMTIAZ AHMED CHATTHA	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	35500568	7	AMMARA MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	35500452	8	FARWA NASIR KHAN AWAN NASIR KHAN AWAN	KHUSHAB	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	35500168	9	IBRAHEEM AHMAD MUZAFFAR IQBAL	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	35500292	10	AYESHA JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	35500281	11	MUHAMMAD TAYAB NAZIR NAZIR AHMED	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	35500114	12	ZARA FAROOQ FAROOQ SARWAR	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	35500426	13	NAWAL NASEEM MIAN MUHAMMAD NASEEM	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>MEDICAL OFFICER (LAHORE) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AUQAF & RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 18M2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Sta</u>	tue	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
8	35500444	14	MARYAM IKRAM IKRAM ALI AZHAR	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
9	35500374	15	TANZILA SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
10	35500274	16	ANAM IKRAM MUHAMMAD IKRAM	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
11	35500558	17	FIZA JAVED JAVED IQBAL RANA	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
12	35500467	18	ROHA KHANUM MUHAMMED IDREES	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
13	35500188	19	MARYAM SHAHZADI ABDUL KHALIQ	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
14	35500088	20	MUHAMMAD HASHIM RANA SHABBIR HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
15	35500334	21	MUHAMMAD SAMEE KHAN TAREEN AFTAB AHMAD KHAN TAREEN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
16	35500386	22	ALI RIZWAN FAISAL FAISAL HAFEEZ BHALLI	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
17	35500407	23	AFEERA AHMAD AHMAD YAR	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
18	35500219	24	KALSOOM BIBI MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED
19	35500512	25	ALI RAZA RIAZ AHMAD ABID	VEHARI	NOT	RECOMMEN	DED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : MEDICAL OFFICER (LAHORE) - (BS-17)

Department: AUQAF & RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 18M2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
20	35500366	26	TEHRIM TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR LATIF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
21	35500202	27	MUHAMMAD NADEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
22	35500351	28	SAIMA ABDUL HAQUE ABDUL HAQUE	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.